State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
wv_]

WV-500 - Wheeling/Weirton Area CoC

2010 GWCH HMIS SHPR $11,200
2010 GWCH PH SHPR $250,272
2010 GWCH SSO SHPR $135,796
2010 GWCH TH SHPR $26,536
WV-500 - Total: $423,804
WV-501 - Huntington/Cabell, Wayne Counties CoC

HMIS Expansion SHPR $38,274
HMIS Renewal SHPR $37,495
Project Hope SHPR $211,811
Safe Quarters SHPR $130,846
Shelter Plus Care #2 Renewal S+CR $327,504
Shelter Plus Care Renewal Project #3 S+CR $376,524
Shelter Plus Care Renewal Project #5 S+CR $59,520
WV-501 - Total: $1,181,974
WV-503 - Charleston/Kanawha, Putnam, Boone, Clay Counties CoC

Alicia McCormick Transitional Housing Program for Battered Homeless Women & Children SHPR $29,858
Education/Job Readiness Center SHPR $174,126
Homeless Management Information System SHPR $13,999
KVC Collaborative Supportive Services SHPR $99,144
Samaritan Inn SHPR $72,513
Shanklin Center for Senior Enrichment SHPR $62,697
Shelter+Care 1 S+CR $118,800
Shelter+Care 2 S+CR $118,800
Twin Cities Center SHPR $250,071
WV-503 - Total: $940,008
WV-508 - West Virginia Balance of State CoC

Colligo House SHPR $131,157

1/10/2011

Page 274 of 277



State
CoC Name

Project Name
HMIS

HMIS Expansion

HOPE House

HOPE Living/Learmning Center
MOVFH Women's Recovery House
Reliable Housing

SAFE Transitional Housing Facility
Serenity House

Shelter Plus Care

Shelter Plus Care

STEPS Transitional Housing
Westbrook Transitional Supportive Housing for Individuals with Disabilities

Worthington Reintergration Phase I

WV-508 - Total:

WV Total:

1/10/2011

Program
SHPR

SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
S+CR
S+CR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR

Awarded Amount
$90,930

$293,905
$81,220
$76,756
$9,838
$138,457
$135,799
$50,281
$144,720
$151,452
$70,209
$32,628
$46,857

$1,454,209

$3,999,995

Page 275 of 277



